Audi of America
2008 S4 Cabriolet
Order Guide - Options
MODELS
Body Style Engine Transmission Retail
2 Door Cabriolet (50-State) 4.2L, 8 CYL., 5V, 340 HP 6-Speed quattro $56,775
Auto Tiptronic quattro $57,975
                                                                          PACKAGES Retail Dealer
Invoice
Convenience Package
$2,625
HomeLink, Rain and Light Sensor with "Coming Home", Auto-dimming Exterior Mirrors, Auto-Dimming Interior Mirror
with Compass,  18" quattro GmbH 7 double-spoke wheel (235/40 R18), Bose premium sound with AudioPilot, Memory
for Driver Side Seat Adjustment and Exterior Mirror Positions, Adaptive Front Lighting System, Bluetooth phone prep
STAND ALONE OPTIONS
Heated Rear Seats (requires PPX) $225
iPod glove box interface (not available with PNZ or PND) (requires PPX) $250
Audi Navigation plus, iPod interface, color trip computer (not available with UF1 or PND) (requires PPX) $1,950
Audi Navigation plus, glove box 6-CD changer, color trip computer (N/A w/ UF1 or PNZ) (requires PPX) $1,950
Audi parking system, rear (requires PPX) $350
Carbon Fiber Beltline Trim (not available with 5TZ) (requires PPX) $400
Gray Birch Beltline Trim (requires PPX) $400
Northeast Trading Region Emission Requirements N/C
California Emission Requirements N/C
ONE OF THE FOLLOWING OPTIONS REQUIRED ON ALL ORDERS
Front license plate holder (for States which require front license plates) N/C
Front grille filler panel (grille filler with chrome strips for States without front license plate requirement) N/C
OTHER CHARGES
Metallic and pearl effect paints $475
Premium paint charge $750
Gas Guzzler Tax (Manual Transmission Only - 8HE549) Subject to Change $1,700
Gas Guzzler Tax (Auto Transmission Only - 8HE54L) Subject to Change $1,300
Destination charge (add to all orders) $775
Specifications, equipment, options and prices are subject to change without notice.  Some items may be unavailable when vehicle is built.  Prices exclude destination
charges, registration, and retail delivery charges.
Revised Date:  August 17, 2007
Audi of America
2008 S4 Cabriolet
Order Guide - Color and Trim
Exterior Paint Codes Interior Trim Codes
Exterior Colors Roof Color
Upholstery Colors:
Black w/ Silver Piping:   ZM
 Silver w/ Black Piping:  ZQ
Crimson Red w/ Black Piping:   ZU
Premium Leather Sport Seats
Brilliant Black
A2PA Black ZM / ZQ / ZU
Brilliant Red
C8PA Black ZM / ZQ
Light Silver Metallic1
5BPA Black ZM / ZQ / ZU
Dolphin Gray Metallic1
F5PA Black ZM / ZQ / ZU
Moro Blue Pearl Effect1
P7PB Blue ZQ
Ibis White
T9PA Black ZM / ZU
The following paints/trims are available on at a premium charge
Phantom Black Pearl Effect2
L8PA Black ZM / ZQ / ZU
Sprint Blue Pearl Effect3
5NPA Black ZM / ZQ
1 Metallic and Pearl Effect Paint at Extra Cost
2  Premium charge
Revised Date:  August 17, 2007
Interior Component Color
Seats / Door
Inserts / Arm
Rest
Dashboard Beltline Trim
(unless replaced with optional
trim)
Upper & Lower Dashboard Carpet & Headliner
Black  Brushed Aluminum Black Black
Silver  Brushed Aluminum Black Black
Red  Brushed Aluminum Black Black